04/19/2006 10 : 39
Image# 26960070298

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

| American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Palitical Action Committee |
N o e I |

P. O. Drawer 938
A%DRESS(numberandstreet) | [ O I I |

Check if different I O e e s sy N S S N I

than previously Thibodaux LA 70302 | | 0938
reported. (ACC) I A I A A R R R R Lo | Il
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00081414 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
0 0 (b) Monthly Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 M1
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 X Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15 )
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 03 01 2006 through 03 31 2006
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer James H Simon
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by James H Simon Date 04 19 2006

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office FEC FORM 3X
se

Only (Rev. 02/2003)




Image# 26960070299

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 03 01 2006 To: 03 31 2006
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
January 1 2006 " " 155240.99
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 125133.58
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 4224.96 21879.55
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 129358.54 177120.54
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 4000.00 51762.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 125358.54 125358.54
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 26960070300 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee

M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: 03 01 2006 To: 03 31 200
COLUMN A COLUMN B

l. Receipts

Total This Period

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee

(iiiy TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....oooevvve... >

—
()}
-

Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

—
o
-~

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ >

Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............
Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen.

Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),

12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) ..vvvveen.n.

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

Political Party Committees ...................

3927.99
272.32

4200.31

0.00

0.00

4200.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

24.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

4224.96

4224.96

19884.08
1943.71

21827.79

0.00

0.00

21827.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51.76

0.00

0.00

0.00

21879.55

21879.55




Image# 26960070301

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4000.00

4000.00

0.00

0.00

2262.00

2262.00

0.00

49500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

51762.00

51762.00




Image# 26960070302

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

4200.31

0.00

4200.31

0.00

0.00

0.00

21827.79

0.00

21827.79

2262.00

0.00

2262.00




Image# 26960070303

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 6/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Jessie Breaux

Mailing Address 105 Briarwood Dr

Date of Receipt
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
03 30 2006

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10542
Franklin LA 70538 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 1713.00
Name of IIEmponer Occupation
Self Employed Farmer
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 1713.00
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. Ray Champagne Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 208 Fantastic Blvd M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
03 30 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10544
Raceland LA 70394 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 449.62
Name of Employer Occupation
Self Employed Farmer
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 449.62
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
C. Richard Giroir Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 7317 Hwy 1 MM / D D / Y Y Y Y
03 30 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10543
Belle Rose LA 70341 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 650.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Self Employed Farmer
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 650.00
2812.62

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26960070304

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 7/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Michael Landry

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address P O Box 131 MM / D 'D / YIY Y Y
03 07 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10539
Jeanerette LA 70544 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 446.71
Name of Employer Occupation
Self Employed Farmer
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 446.71
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. Kevin Picard Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 15341 Hwy 90 West M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
03 12 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10537
Franklin LA 70538 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 668.66
Name of Employer Occupation
Graylyn Farms Farm Manager
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 668.66
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee 1115.37
3927.99

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26960070305

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 8/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Leonard L Boswell

Mailing Address

4323 Grand Ave.

Transaction ID: SB23.10534
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
03 27

Y

vy
2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Des Moines 1A 50312
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
Campaign Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: |1A District: 03
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.10533
B. Marcy Kaptur Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 899 03 27 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Toledo OH 43697
Purpose of Disbursement 500.00
Campaign Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: OH District: 09
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.10531
C. Kenneth R Lucas Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 993 Riva Ridge Dr 03 27 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Union KY 41091
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Campaign Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: KY District: 04
2000.00

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........cccooeiiiiiiiniiiiieee

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26960070306

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc

Political Action Committee

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Mr. Charles Melancon, Jr.

Mailing Address P O Box 549

Transaction ID: SB23.10530
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
03 27

Y

vy
2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Napoleonville LA 70390
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Campaign Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.10532
B. Richard Pombo Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 32931 South Tracy Blvd 03 27 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Tracy CA 95377
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Campaign Contribuiton
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate X' Primary General
President Other (specify) W
State: CA District: 11
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) 4000.00

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




