04/19/2006 10:39

Image# 26960070298

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

Office Use Only 1. NAME OF **USE FEC MAILING LABEL** Example:If typing, type COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT over the lines American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee P. O. Drawer 938 ADDRESS (number and street) Check if different than previously Thibodaux LA 70302 0938 reported. (ACC) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER STATE. CITY A ZIPCODE A IS THIS **AMENDED** NEW C00081414 Х REPORT OR (N) (A) **TYPE OF REPORT** (b) Monthly Nov 20 (M11) Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-Election Year Only) Report (Choose One) Due On: Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (a) Quarterly Reports: Χ Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) April 15 Quarterly Report(Q1) (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R) July 15 PRE-Election Quarterly Report(Q2) Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G) October 15 Quarterly Report(Q3) January 31 Quarterly Report(YE) in the Election on State of July 31 Mid-Year (d) 30-Day Report(Non-election Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S) Report for the: **Termination Report** (TER) in the Election on State of 03 0 1 2006 03 3 1 2006 Covering Period through I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. James H Simon Type or Print Name of Treasurer Electronically Filed by James H Simon 04 19 2006 Signature of Treasurer Date NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g. Office **FEC FORM 3X** Use (Rev. 02/2003) Only

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
Page 2

Report Covering the Period: From:	01 2006	To: 0 3 3 1 2 0 0 6
_	COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
(a) Cash on Hand January 1		155240.99
(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	125133.58	
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	4224.96	21879.55
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	129358.54	177120.54
Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	4000.00	51762.00
Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	125358.54	125358.54
Debts and Obligations owed TO		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
. Debts and Obligations owed BY		
the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate	e committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)	

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)

American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee

0 1 3^D1 М М М М 2006 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** I. Receipts **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 11. Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees 3927.99 19884.08 (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) 272.32 1943.71 (ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add 4200.31 21827.79 Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 0.00 0.00 (b) Political Party Committees Other Political Committees 0.00 0.00 (such as PACs) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry 4200.31 21827.79 Totals to Line 33, page 5) 12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 0.00 0.00 Party Committees 0.00 0.00 13. All Loans Received 0.00 0.00 14. Loan Repayments Received 15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 0.00 0.00 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) 16. Refunds of Contributions Made to Federal candidates and Other 0.00 0.00 Political Committees 17. Other Federal Receipts 24.65 51.76 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) 18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds (a) Non-Federal Account 0.00 0.00 (from Schedule H3) 0.00 0.00 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) 0.00 0.00 (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 4224.96 21879.55 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))

4224.96

21879.55

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

(i) Federal Share.....

(ii) Non-Federal Share.....

Expenditures.....

Committees.....

Federal Candidates/Committees.....and Other Political Committees.....

26. Loan Repayments Made.....

Individuals/Persons Other

(b) Political Party Committees (c) Other Political Committees

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

29. Other Disbursements.....

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(i) Federal Share

(ii) "Levin" Share (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,

32. Total Federal Disbursements

from Line 31).....

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

(from Schedule H6)

Than Political Committees

(such as PACs)

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............

II. DISBURSEMENTS

(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)

(b) Other Federal Operating

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Contributions to

24. Independent Expenditure

27. Loans Made..... 28. Refunds of Contributions To:

23.

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

21. Operating Expenditures:

of Disbursements Page 4 **COLUMN A COLUMN B Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2262.00 0.00 2262.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00 49500.00 4000.00 51762.00

4000.00

51762.00

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures		
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	4200.31	21827.79
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
85. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	4200.31	21827.79
36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	2262.00
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
88. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	2262.00

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) EMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) or each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/9 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
Ar or	ly information copied from such Reports and Stat for commercial purposes, other than using the na	ements may ame and add	not be sold or used by any persodress of any political committee to	n for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.
$\overline{\ \ }$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) American Sugar Cane League of USA In	c Political	Action Committee	
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Jessie Breaux Mailing Address 105 Briarwood Dr City Franklin FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Employed Receipt For: Primary General	State LA C Occupation Farmer Aggregate	Zip Code 70538 P Year-to-Date ▼ 1713.00	Date of Receipt M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
3.	Other (specify) ▼ Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Ray Champagne Mailing Address 208 Fantastic Blvd City Raceland FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Employed	State LA C Occupation Farmer	Zip Code 70394	Date of Receipt M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 449.62	
3.	Richard Giroir Mailing Address 7317 Hwy 1 City Belle Rose FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Employed Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State LA C Occupation Farmer Aggregate	Zip Code 70341 P Year-to-Date ▼ 650.00	Date of Receipt M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			2812.62
т.	OTAL This Period (last page this line number on	lv)		

Michael Landry

<u>Jeanerette</u>

Receipt For:

B. Kevin Picard

City

Franklin

City

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address P O Box 131

FEC ID number of contributing

General

General

federal political committee.

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Other (specify)

Name of Employer Graylyn Farms

Primary

Receipt For:

Mailing Address 15341 Hwy 90 West

Name of Employer Self Employed

Primary

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/9 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc Political Action Committee Date of Receipt 03 07 2006 State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10539 70544 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 446.71 C Occupation Farmer Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 446.71 Date of Receipt 03 12 2006 Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.10537 State LA 70538 Amount of Each Receipt this Period C 668.66

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	1115.37
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	3927.99

Occupation Farm Manager

Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼

668.66

	CHEDULE B (FEC FOIIII 3X)	Use seperate sche			LINE k only	NUMBE	R:	P	AGE	8/9	
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of Detailed Summary		1 <u> </u>	1b [22 28a	X 23			25 29	26 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports and Statem for commercial purposes, other than using the name										
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) American Sugar Cane League of USA Inc I	Political Action Co	ommittee								
۹.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Leonard L Boswell Mailing Address 4323 Grand Ave.					Date	of Disbu	ID: SB23. present		o ŏ 6	Y
									-		
	•	State Zip Coo IA 50312				Amou	nt of Ea	ch Disburs	ement	this Pe	eriod
	Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Contribution Candidate Name			Category					Ę	500.00	0
				Type							
		ment For: 200 Primary G Other (specify)	06 eneral								
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)					Trans	action	ID: SB23.	10533		
3.	Marcy Kaptur					M		rsement	YY	Y	Y
	Mailing Address PO Box 899					0 3	_ L	27	2 () Ó 6	
	•	State Zip Coo OH 43697				Amou	nt of Ea	ch Disburs	ement	this Pe	eriod
	Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Contribution		Г	•	7				Ę	500.0	0
	Candidate Name			Category Type	/						
		ment For: 200 Primary G Other (specify)	06 eneral								
Э.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kenneth R Lucas							ID: SB23.	10531		
	Mailing Address 993 Riva Ridge Dr					0 ^M 3	M /	^D 2 7 /	Ý Ž (o ố 6	Y
		State Zip Coo KY 41091				Amou	nt of Ea	ch Disburs	ement	this Pe	eriod
	Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Contribution		Г		\neg	L.			10	0.00	0
	Candidate Name			Category Type	1/						
		ment For: 200 Primary G Other (specify)	06 eneral								
s	UBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .				>				20	00.00	0
	OTAL This Period (last page this line number only)				-						

_	OLIEBLII E B /EEGE S	ν Λ			
50	CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3)	Use seperate schedule(s	21 1 -	NUMBER:	PAGE 9/9
IT	EMIZED DISBURSEMENT	for each category of the	(Crieck only	<u> </u>	
		Detailed Summary Page	27	22 X 23 28a 28b	24 25 26 28c 29 30b
	y Information copied from such Reports are for commercial purposes, other than using				
01		the hame and address of any pointe	ai committee to so	micit continuations from	1 Such Committee
\rangle	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) American Sugar Cane League of L	JSA Inc Political Action Commi	ttee		
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transaction ID: S	B23.10530
۹.	Mr. Charles Melancon, Jr.			Date of Disbursem	nent
	Mailing Address P O Box 549			03 / 27	2006
	City Napoleonville	State Zip Code LA 70390		Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Contribution				1000.00
	Candidate Name		Category/ Type		
	Office Sought: Senate President State: District:	Disbursement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify) ▼			
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			_	
3.	Richard Pombo			Transaction ID: S Date of Disbursem	nent
	Mailing Address 32931 South Tra	cy Blvd		$\begin{bmatrix} M & M \\ 0 & 3 \end{bmatrix}$	Ž Ž O O 6
	City Tracy	State Zip Code CA 95377		Amount of Each D	isbursement this Period
	Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Contribuiton				1000.00
	Candidate Name		Category/ Type		
	Office Sought: X House Senate President	Disbursement For: 2006 X Primary General Other (specify) ▼			
	State: CA District: 11				

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	2000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	—	4000.00